
Elders

Staff

List of Contacts

Anna Applegate, Mission
mission@hpcomaha.org
Chris Olson, Youth Faith Formation
youth@hpcomaha.org

Dave Fehr, Stewardship
stewardship@hpcomaha.org

Janie Botsch, Fellowship
fellowship@hpcomaha.org

Julie Reeks, Adult Faith Formation
adult@hpcomaha.org

Kristi Richling, Chilren's Faith Formation
children@hpcomaha.org

Lori Laster, Communications
communications@hpcomaha.org

Mike Molacek, Buildings & Grounds
buildings@hpcomaha.org

Rich Roberts, Music & Worship 
worship@hpcomaha.org

Sarah Martin, Personnel
personnel@hpcomaha.org

Tracy Comba, Caregiving
caregiving@hpcomaha.org

Wendy Geiger, Outreach
outreach@hpcomaha.org

Pastor Mike Geiler
PastorMike@hpcomaha.org

Katie Olson, Communications Coordinator 
katie@hpcomaha.org

Jayne Molacek, Treasurer 
treasurer@hpcomaha.org

Luke Furman, Music Director 
Luke@hpcomaha.org

Jenny Gollehon, Faith Formation Director-Children & Youth
Jenny@hpcomaha.org


